adoption of e-RA shall be final. 

2. THE BRIEF DETAILS OF THE TENDER ARE AS UNDER: 

Sl. No. Item Description 

i) Mode of 
tendering 

e-procurement System (Limited Tender)  
Cover-I: Online Techno-Commercial Bid  
Cover-II: Price Bid 

ii) Cost of bid 
document 

Rs. 23600/- (including GST @18%) (Rupees Twenty Three 
Thousand and Six Hundred only) in the form of demand draft 
from a Nationalized / Scheduled bank in favour of NHDC Ltd. 
payable at Bhopal. 

iii) Bid Security 
(EMD) 

Rs.5,60,00,000/- (Rupees Five Crore and Sixty Lakh only) in 
the form of DD/BC/BG as per clause no. 4.0 of ITB 

iv) Period of Bid 
Validity 

120 days from the last date of submission of online Bids 

v) Completion 
Period  

As per Time Schedule in Appendix-4 

vi) Tender 
Inviting 
Authority 

General Manager (C&P), NHDC Ltd., Corporate Office,

[...]

adoption of e-RA shall be final. 

2. THE BRIEF DETAILS OF THE TENDER ARE AS UNDER: 

Sl. No. Item Description 

i) Mode of 
tendering 

e-procurement System (Limited Tender)  
Cover-I: Online Techno-Commercial Bid  
Cover-II: Price Bid 

ii) Cost of bid 
document 

Rs. 23600/- (including GST @18%) (Rupees Twenty Three 
Thousand and Six Hundred only) in the form of demand draft 
from a Nationalized / Scheduled bank in favour of NHDC Ltd. 
payable at Bhopal. 

iii) Bid Security 
(EMD) 

Rs.5,60,00,000/- (Rupees Five Crore and Sixty Lakh only) in 
the form of DD/BC/BG as per clause no. 4.0 of ITB 

iv) Period of Bid 
Validity 

120 days from the last date of submission of online Bids 

v) Completion 
Period  

As per Time Schedule in Appendix-4 

vi) Tender 
Inviting 
Authority 

General Manager (C&P), NHDC Ltd., Corporate Office,